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I eeuzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVATJUARE din z 04.05.25 1-9:02228 
I

Concurs

Di-stanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Bosinceanu Claudiu Dan

04.05.25 7-9:02223 cPS
04.05 .25 1-9:02:23 +000

U {n"
1

00001 751_513

I-,oc lansare

Data lansarii
Co]umbof i1
l-,ongitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Por. sositf

03 .05 09:4'7 222.
03.05 09:51:52.
03 . O5 09:51:54.
03 . 05 09 :52:30.
03 .05 09:54:55.

Atomic z 02.05.25 79:!7:44 cPS
BENZfNG z 02.05.25 1-9:L7 244 +000

ronizare z 02.05.25 1-9:L7:44
imbarcati: O47

Ceas
Ceas
Sinc
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---+
ur. I

crt 
I

001
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Bl orlo+alor looe
el oalozslox looztl orloszlox lozs
s I 'or loog lox looz
7l oglorglox loss
r. I og I oos lor I o+g
it or I oog lox lou
tl oz I osalor I oeorl orlo+slor lozs
zl'o:-l orz I or I ogst'l ozl o+z Ior I oss
z l'"or loor lor logo
s I 

'-o+ 
I ore lor I oz+

sl o+lorslor loogil or I ozs lox I ors
a I oql oqa lor .l or+sl osloaslox loor
zl orlo2alox los+zl or I oz+ | ox loztsl ozlo3slor losa9t 01t030toK t009
Gl orlosslok lorzzl oz logo lox lo+r,l orlozrlor loer2l oa I oro lox lo+z
1l orlozzlox loss
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Culolur.inel lsosire
are I s"rrro. lort" ora

Serie inel

24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
22
24
24'
24
23
24
24
24
24
24

, \ 
2'4'''
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
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RO
RO
RO
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RO
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I aruzruc - FrsA sosrRr EVATJUARE din : 04.05.25 19:02:28 
|

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Si-ncroni zare
Por. imbarcati Por. sositl

1

00001, 75151_3

02 . 05 .25 1,9 : L7 :44
02 .05 .25 'J"9 : L7 : 44
02 . 05 .25 L9 :1-'7 :44
o47

GUTA
GUT
GUTA
NEGR
AIJB
ALB
MORN
GUTA
ALB
ALB
GUTA
MORN

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

Bosinceanu Claudiu Dan

04.05.25 1,9:02:23 cPS
04.05.25 L9:02:23 +000

043

ttr. I Serie inel
crt 

I

lcutolsr.inel lsosire
lare I senzor loata ora l*..lNomlseclobs.

lAnt I lNr. I

035
037
038
039
040
04l-
042
043

Semnaturi

RO 24 01_1_22]-0 F
RO 24 2045404 M
RO 24 01,1,2208 F
RO 24 2045406 ,--_Pt

RO 24 01_1_2240 F
RO 24 01,]-2237 M
RO 24 20454L5 F
RO 24 0LL2245 F
RO 24 0LL221_3 F
RO 24 0LL2239 M
RO 24 01_1_2250 F
RO 24 204541_8 F

'"'tEa

DA43FB1O
DA33 0l_3F
DA43FBO1
D4421OEB
DA43FD7A
DA4962LC
DA43FBF6
DA43FB29
DA548523
DBOSADF4
DA43FD92
DAFD2SBD

03.05 11
03 . 05 1t_
03 . 05 1-l_

03 . 05 1l_
03.05 18
04 . 05 1l-
04.05 11
04 . 05 l-5

27 :25 .8
43:13.0
56:00.5
56:02.8
54:10.1
4L:22.9
48 z 40 .'7
22:L3.9

Por. nesosit
Por:' nesosit
Por. nesbsit
Pof. nesosit

0l_
04
o4
o4
05
03
02
o2

031
004
043
006
039
020
022
013

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

0]-2
050
01- 0
052
033
031
057
035
013
032
040
059
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versiune sw : Ro-04.01 cod concurs z 021-1,1,9 serie ceas
Anuena cl-ub : BENZTNG 48908720 sw-4.6 HW-B.o Autorizare
Ant. : 01:42100733-1- 02:42700733-2 03 242700733-4 o4:42700733-3

z 245636
: 90001FAB

05:38809000-1 0
====> BENZING ExpreSS laZ


